DAVID F
AARON A
MICHAEL P
EDWARD T
LUISC

JUDY W
CYNTHIA L
RICHARD S
DOUGLAS H
FRANK K
CHRISTINE S
MICHELLE S
MICHAEL W
THEODORE H
ANDREW R
ANNE M
CLINTON S
CRAIG W
FRANCIS L
GREGORY S
JOSEPH M
MOHAMMED S
RICHARD P
STANLEY S
JASON B
MARK B
RALPH D
ANNABEL M
FRANK C
LESTER L
ALYSSA P
ANA P
ARISTIDIS G
CARMEN T
CESAR Z
CHARLES F
CHIMAOBIM C

CITIZENS OF 188 C

CONSTANTINE G
CYNTHIAR
DAVID H
DEBORAH B
DEBORAH S
DENISE N
DENNIS P
EDWARD K
EDWARD S
ERNESTINE D
GEORGE M
GERALD R
GLORIA L
HAROLD H
HEIDI M
JACOB K
JAMES M
JENNIE V
JEREMEY |
JOHN C
JOHN D
JOHN P
JOHN V
JOSEPH B

CLEARFIELD
BLAIR
FRANKLIN
LEHIGH
DELAWARE

NORTHUMBERLAND

LUZERNE
PHILADELPHIA
FAYETTE
DAUPHIN
ARMSTRONG
PHILADELPHIA
LAWRENCE
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
ERIE

CHESTER
BUCKS

LEHIGH
DELAWARE
OUT OF STATE
BEAVER
BERKS
WESTMORELAND
FAYETTE
PHILADELPHIA
WARREN
ALLEGHENY
CENTRE
MONTGOMERY
NORTHAMPTON
DELAWARE
WASHINGTON
CHESTER
LAWRENCE
MONTGOMERY
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
TIOGA

YORK
WESTMORELAND
BEAVER
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
WAYNE
VENANGO
MONTGOMERY
ERIE
LANCASTER
OUT OF STATE
FRANKLIN
PERRY
LANCASTER
BLAIR

BUCKS

UNION

BLAIR
PHILADELPHIA
WARREN
LUZERNE
LANCASTER

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET

IN BETWEEN
CRAZY 8S

HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS

$109,030.00
$91,684.50
$87,554.00
$74,506.00
$54,741.00
$23,981.00
$21,200.00
$18,814.00
$13,910.00
$11,581.50
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



JOY A

JULIA S
KATHERINE M
LINDA H
LOUISE M
MARK M
MARY T
MICHAEL K
MICHAEL M
MIGUEL V
NAQINBHAI P
PATRICIA C
PHILIP M
POONAM B
RANDALL R
RANDY M
RAYMOND R
RICHARD S
ROBERT D
ROBERT F
ROBERT H
ROBERT H
ROBERT M
ROBERT W
RONALD C
RYAN C
RYAN W
SAM M
SHAWN K
STEPHEN H
STEPHEN K
THOMAS H
TIMOTHY C
TRAN VINH H
WILLIAM G
ALAN L
ALLEN T
ALLISON V
BRENDA B
CARRIE C
COREY E
DARLENE S
DAVID T
DEBORAH W
DENNIS H
FRANK R
FRANK Z
GREGORY S
JAMES Z
JANESE B
JOHN S
JOHNNY B
JOSEPH K
LISAR
LISAT
MARGARET F
MARY K
MICHELE Z
NICHOLAS L
NICOLE S
NILPHAI A
REBECCAE

WESTMORELAND

HUNTINGDON
FAYETTE
CAMBRIA
LACKAWANNA
ALLEGHENY

WESTMORELAND

MONTGOMERY
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA

WESTMORELAND

LANCASTER
CUMBERLAND
BUTLER
CAMBRIA
BLAIR

YORK

WAYNE
HUNTINGDON
CHESTER
WAYNE

BLAIR
PHILADELPHIA
BUTLER
CHESTER
LUZERNE
CLEARFIELD

WESTMORELAND

BUTLER
MONTGOMERY
BUCKS
BEDFORD
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
MONTGOMERY
DELAWARE
ARMSTRONG
ALLEGHENY
CENTRE
ALLEGHENY
CAMBRIA
PHILADELPHIA
YORK
CHESTER
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
LEHIGH
INDIANA
BERKS
MERCER
PHILADELPHIA
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
BUCKS

BERKS
ALLEGHENY
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
LACKAWANNA
YORK

BERKS

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



SCOTTT
SHARON L
SHIRLEY B
STEVEN P
TOMMASO L
TRACY B
WENDY M
ZACHARY B
ADAM E
ANDREW H
BERNARD N
CHAD S
CHARLOTTE B
DEBICKY M
EDWARD K
FRANCIS T
FRANK C
FREDERICK E
HELENA M
JOSE S
JOSEPH B
KENNETH R
KIM L
LORINDA S
MARIA H
MARK R
MARY S
MICHAEL L
MILDRED D
PAUL D
PAULETTE P
RICHARD S
SHARON R
STEPHEN D
TAMI E
THOMAS L
TROY W
DANIEL A
LISAW

CLEARFIELD
BERKS
MONTGOMERY
BEAVER
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGHENY
INDIANA
CUMBERLAND
ERIE
ALLEGHENY
CRAWFORD
UNION

CAMBRIA
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
CHESTER
WESTMORELAND
CUMBERLAND
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
WESTMORELAND
BUTLER

INDIANA
CRAWFORD
BUCKS
WESTMORELAND
CRAWFORD
DELAWARE
LANCASTER
BLAIR
ALLEGHENY
YORK
WESTMORELAND
MONTGOMERY
CARBON
LUZERNE
CLARION

BLAIR
CLEARFIELD

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH

PIGGY BANK BUCKS
PIGGY BANK BUCKS

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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