DAVID F	CLEARFIELD	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$109,030.00
AARON A	BLAIR	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$91,684.50
MICHAEL P	FRANKLIN	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$87,554.00
EDWARD T	LEHIGH	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$74,506.00
LUIS C	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$54,741.00
JUDY W	NORTHUMBERLAND	PA	FAT WALLET	\$23,981.00
CYNTHIA L	LUZERNE	PA	FAT WALLET	\$21,200.00
RICHARD S	PHILADELPHIA	PA	FAT WALLET	\$18,814.00
DOUGLAS H	FAYETTE	PA	FAT WALLET	\$13,910.00
FRANK K	DAUPHIN	PA	FAT WALLET	\$11,581.50
CHRISTINE S	ARMSTRONG	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$10,000.00
MICHELLE S		PA	CRAZY 8S	
	PHILADELPHIA			\$8,000.00
MICHAEL W	LAWRENCE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
THEODORE H	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$5,000.00
ANDREW R	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
ANNE M	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
CLINTON S	ERIE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
CRAIG W	CHESTER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
FRANCIS L	BUCKS	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
GREGORY S	LEHIGH	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
JOSEPH M	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
MOHAMMED S	OUT OF STATE	NJ	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
RICHARD P	BEAVER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
STANLEY S	BERKS	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$5,000.00
JASON B	WESTMORELAND	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
MARK B	FAYETTE	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
RALPH D	PHILADELPHIA	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$3,000.00
ANNABEL M	WARREN	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
FRANK C	ALLEGHENY	PA	CRACK THE SAFE	
		PA PA		\$1,000.00
LESTER L	CENTRE		CRACK THE SAFE	\$1,000.00
ALYSSA P	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ANA P	NORTHAMPTON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ARISTIDIS G	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CARMEN T	WASHINGTON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CESAR Z	CHESTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CHARLES F	LAWRENCE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CHIMAOBIM C	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CITIZENS OF 188 C	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CONSTANTINE G	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
CYNTHIA R	TIOGA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DAVID H	YORK	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DEBORAH B	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DEBORAH S	BEAVER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DENISE N	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
DENNIS P	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
EDWARD K	WAYNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
EDWARD S	VENANGO	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ERNESTINE D	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
GEORGE M	ERIE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
GERALD R	LANCASTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
GLORIA L	OUT OF STATE	DE	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
HAROLD H	FRANKLIN	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
HEIDI M	PERRY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JACOB K	LANCASTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JAMES M	BLAIR	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JENNIE V	BUCKS	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JEREMEY I	UNION	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN C	BLAIR	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN D	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN P	WARREN	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOHN V	LUZERNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH B	LANCASTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
3002.110		1 / \	HOWDENO	Ψ1,000.00

JOY A	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
JULIA S	HUNTINGDON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
KATHERINE M	FAYETTE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LINDA H	CAMBRIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
LOUISE M	LACKAWANNA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MARK M	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MARY T	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MICHAEL K	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MICHAEL M	BUCKS	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
MIGUEL V	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
NAQINBHAI P	LACKAWANNA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
PATRICIA C	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
			HOT NUMBERS	· · · · ·
PHILIP M	LANCASTER	PA		\$1,000.00
POONAM B	CUMBERLAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RANDALL R	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RANDY M	CAMBRIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RAYMOND R	BLAIR	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RICHARD S	YORK	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT D	WAYNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT F	HUNTINGDON	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT H	CHESTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT H	WAYNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT M	BLAIR	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
ROBERT W	PHILADELPHIA	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RONALD C	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RYAN C	CHESTER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
RYAN W	LUZERNE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
SAM M	CLEARFIELD	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
SHAWN K	WESTMORELAND	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
STEPHEN H	BUTLER	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
STEPHEN K	MONTGOMERY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
THOMAS H	BUCKS	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
TIMOTHY C	BEDFORD	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
TRAN VINH H	DELAWARE	PA	HOT NUMBERS	\$1,000.00
WILLIAM G	ALLEGHENY	PA	HOT NUMBERS	
				\$1,000.00
ALAN L	MONTGOMERY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ALLEN T	DELAWARE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ALLISON V	ARMSTRONG	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
BRENDA B	ALLEGHENY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
CARRIE C	CENTRE	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
COREY E	ALLEGHENY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DARLENE S	CAMBRIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DAVID T	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DEBORAH W	YORK	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
DENNIS H	CHESTER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
FRANK R	SOMERSET	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
FRANK Z	SOMERSET	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
GREGORY S	LEHIGH	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JAMES Z	INDIANA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JANESE B	BERKS	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOHN S	MERCER	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOHNNY B	PHILADELPHIA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH K	MONTGOMERY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
LISA R	WASHINGTON	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
LISA T	BUCKS	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARGARET F	BERKS	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MARY K	ALLEGHENY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
MICHELE Z	CUMBERLAND	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
NICHOLAS L	ALLEGHENY	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	
				\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
NICOLE S	LACKAWANNA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
NILPHAI A	YORK	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
REBECCA E	BERKS	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00

CCOTT T	CLEADEIELD	DΛ	INI DETMEENI	#4 000 00
SCOTT T	CLEARFIELD BERKS	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
SHARON L	MONTGOMERY	PA PA	IN BETWEEN IN BETWEEN	
SHIRLEY B	BEAVER	PA PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
STEVEN P				\$1,000.00
TOMMASO L	MONTGOMERY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
TRACY B	ALLEGHENY	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
WENDY M	INDIANA	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ZACHARY B	CUMBERLAND	PA	IN BETWEEN	\$1,000.00
ADAM E	ERIE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
ANDREW H	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
BERNARD N	CRAWFORD	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
CHAD S	UNION	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
CHARLOTTE B	CAMBRIA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
DEBICKY M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
EDWARD K	LACKAWANNA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
FRANCIS T	CHESTER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
FRANK C	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
FREDERICK E	CUMBERLAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
HELENA M	PHILADELPHIA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JOSE S	CHESTER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
JOSEPH B	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
KENNETH R	BUTLER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
KIM L	INDIANA	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
LORINDA S	CRAWFORD	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MARIA H	BUCKS	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MARK R	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MARY S	CRAWFORD	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MICHAEL L	DELAWARE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
MILDRED D	LANCASTER	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
PAUL D	BLAIR	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
PAULETTE P	ALLEGHENY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
RICHARD S	YORK	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
SHARON R	WESTMORELAND	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
STEPHEN D	MONTGOMERY	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
TAMI E	CARBON	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
THOMAS L	LUZERNE	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
TROY W	CLARION	PA	KEYSTONE CASH	\$1,000.00
DANIEL A	BLAIR	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$1,000.00
LISA W	CLEARFIELD	PA	PIGGY BANK BUCKS	\$1,000.00